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CET-2025
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Exam 12th
Percentage

DOB Candidate Name Allotted Institute Allotted Course Allotted Category Remarks

1 508059 133 87.200 26/11/2005 PRINCE Not Allotted
2 500079 130 91.200 05/07/2007 ABHAY GUPTA Not Allotted
3 510991 130 86.000 05/11/2007 HIMANSHU Not Allotted
4 517014 128 94.200 03/08/2005 HIMANSHI Not Allotted
5 503881 128 80.200 07/03/2006 VANSHIKA Not Allotted
6 510909 126 93.400 07/02/2005 KOMAL Not Allotted
7 505861 126 83.000 26/01/2007 NANDINI Not Allotted
8 514811 124 95.000 30/12/2007 MUSKAN Not Allotted
9 510076 124 92.400 26/01/2006 KHUSHI Not Allotted

10 516841 123 88.400 07/01/2006 ISHA Not Allotted
11 516043 123 84.200 31/01/2007 SAMIKSHA VASHISTH Not Allotted
12 505163 122 89.600 10/01/2004 DEEPAK KUMAR Not Allotted
13 508480 121 80.800 17/10/2007 MUSKAN Not Allotted13 508480 121 80.800 17/10/2007 MUSKAN Not Allotted
14 507811 121 74.000 24/03/2006 BHUMI Not Allotted
15 515767 120 87.600 15/10/2007 NANCY Not Allotted
16 508231 120 83.800 12/08/2006 DIVYANKA Not Allotted
17 507663 118 77.600 24/02/2006 KHUSHI College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, Rohtak BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted
18 508200 116 93.200 30/10/2008 NAMRATA Not Allotted
19 506800 116 90.600 14/08/2007 MANSHI Not Allotted
20 512428 116 88.000 09/02/2006 KALPANA PARIK Not Allotted
21 513610 116 77.200 09/10/2004 MONIKA Not Allotted
22 509555 113 90.000 15/11/2008 SHAKSHI Not Allotted
23 510213 112 91.600 20/11/2007 SANIYA Not Allotted
24 514525 112 90.000 19/09/2006 ANSHIKA Not Allotted
25 514907 112 75.600 31/07/2005 KUNAL PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology
BCA Allotted

26 507797 111 78.400 17/01/2005 DEEPANSHU Not Allotted
27 514676 110 68.600 17/09/2006 HARSH MALHOTRA Not Allotted
28 506447 109 92.000 29/09/2006 YOGITA Not Allotted
29 511916 108 86.400 28/12/2003 UJALA Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical College Karnal Paramedical in B.Sc. Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre
OPEN_CAT Allotted

30 515304 107 92.600 20/11/2005 KUSHAL Not Allotted
31 510154 107 85.000 01/08/2008 POOJA Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical College Karnal Paramedical in B.Sc. Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre
OPEN_CAT Allotted

32 510896 107 83.000 25/12/2007 ALKA Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical College Karnal Paramedical in Bachelor of Optometry OPEN_CAT Allotted
33 502403 107 68.800 15/04/2004 PRIYA Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial Nursing School, Jind B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
34 511803 106 95.000 18/02/2007 GARIMA RANI Not Allotted
35 512126 106 90.800 13/09/2006 PRITI Not Allotted
36 517106 106 89.667 08/02/2006 SNEHA Not Allotted
37 500499 106 80.000 02/11/2006 DEEPANKUR KHASA Not Allotted
38 512755 106 70.200 07/09/2005 RUPESH YADAV Not Allotted
39 516263 105 88.600 18/07/2006 SNEHA Not Allotted
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40 507025 105 88.000 10/04/2006 MUSKAN Not Allotted
41 504797 105 87.400 06/06/2006 CHARUL Not Allotted
42 510181 105 84.600 06/10/2005 SHIKSHA KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
43 505365 105 84.400 24/11/2005 VIKAS SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, Nuh, Mewat Paramedical in B.Sc. Med. Lab. Technology OPEN_CAT Allotted

44 508634 105 83.800 01/06/2008 SANJANA Not Allotted
45 515321 104 88.200 19/01/2005 CHAHNA Not Allotted
46 502934 104 81.000 24/10/2007 DIPTI Not Allotted
47 503113 104 73.200 30/10/2007 KRITIKA Saket College of Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, Panchkula BPT BCA Allotted
48 501548 103 89.200 02/03/2003 ANMOL Not Allotted
49 516055 103 86.800 08/09/2008 KHUSHI Not Allotted
50 511910 103 84.200 29/06/2006 ALKA RANI Not Allotted
51 509652 103 82.800 04/01/2004 BHAWNA Not Allotted
52 508575 103 82.200 20/07/2005 AARTI Not Allotted
53 501821 103 80.800 05/01/2006 DIPESH Not Allotted
54 507069 103 70.200 19/09/2005 VARSHA Not Allotted
55 505565 103 66.000 11/09/2005 BHARTI Not Allotted
56 509513 102 91.200 01/06/2008 LAKSHAY Not Allotted
57 511793 102 87.000 20/08/2006 HIMANSHI Not Allotted
58 504787 102 84.000 26/09/2006 NITIN Not Allotted
59 512803 102 81.200 14/03/2006 PUNEET Not Allotted
60 510691 102 79.200 22/05/2007 DIKSHA Not Allotted
61 517319 102 78.400 24/09/2006 KOMAL Not Allotted
62 513323 102 77.200 14/05/2007 CHANDRIMA Not Allotted
63 516635 101 92.200 04/09/2006 JYOTI Not Allotted
64 501434 101 91.400 01/11/2006 DIVYA RANI Not Allotted64 501434 101 91.400 01/11/2006 DIVYA RANI Not Allotted
65 500912 101 89.200 24/02/2005 KOMAL Not Allotted
66 516535 101 85.000 20/11/2001 SHEETAL Not Allotted
67 509209 101 79.400 20/04/2006 SAHIL Not Allotted
68 506755 101 79.200 30/01/2008 ANSHIKA Not Allotted
69 513768 101 75.200 03/04/1998 PARDEEP Not Allotted
70 510305 101 71.400 16/10/2002 MUSKAN Not Allotted
71 516590 101 70.000 25/01/2006 MUSKAN Not Allotted
72 509187 100 92.600 29/05/2005 KALPANA Not Allotted
73 501771 100 89.000 25/08/2005 SANIYA Not Allotted
74 515392 100 88.000 25/08/2006 SHIKHA Not Allotted
75 500934 100 84.000 22/02/2007 VANSHIKA Not Allotted
76 517617 100 82.500 17/05/2007 UMA Not Allotted
77 510302 100 81.000 10/05/2005 ANKUR Not Allotted
78 515908 100 75.200 25/06/2004 NEETU KUMARI Not Allotted
79 516066 100 73.800 03/01/2006 MUSKAN Not Allotted
80 517182 99 86.600 15/10/2005 ANUSHKA KUMARI Not Allotted
81 507062 99 82.400 03/06/2008 RAVINA Not Allotted
82 517334 99 81.400 06/11/2005 HARSHITA Not Allotted
83 507912 99 81.200 19/03/2006 ANTIM Not Allotted
84 503868 99 79.000 10/01/2006 PRIYA RANI Not Allotted
85 513734 98 80.800 25/09/2007 NASEEB Not Allotted
86 515904 98 76.200 18/08/2005 RAKHI Not Allotted
87 506481 98 71.400 11/05/2007 GALORY DALAL Not Allotted
88 514864 98 68.000 15/07/2005 RITIKA Not Allotted
89 513545 98 60.600 01/01/2005 PARTIKA Not Allotted
90 517318 97 87.200 17/09/2006 HIMANSHI Maharaja Agrasen Medical College Agroha Paramedical in Bachelor of Optometry MGT Allotted
91 502345 97 84.200 16/10/2003 LAKSHAY Not Allotted
92 509646 97 84.000 25/07/2005 KAFFI DEVI Not Allotted
93 509973 97 82.800 25/09/2007 SARIKA Not Allotted
94 513012 97 79.400 03/10/2006 KHUSHI Not Allotted
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95 509295 97 76.000 23/06/2006 DIKSHA Not Allotted
96 501480 97 69.600 25/07/2003 AKSHAY Not Allotted
97 503519 97 68.600 25/10/2005 SUMAN Not Allotted
98 510543 96 93.200 24/01/2007 KHUSHI Not Allotted
99 507634 96 86.400 24/06/2006 KIRAN Not Allotted

100 515523 96 85.000 16/08/2007 NITIKA Not Allotted
101 516014 96 82.800 11/09/2001 POOJA National College of Nursing, Dhani Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
102 511012 96 78.400 10/10/2004 AMAN Not Allotted
103 508029 96 78.200 31/01/2007 KIRTI Not Allotted
104 515043 96 77.000 22/05/2006 NITIKA Not Allotted
105 513468 96 70.600 01/04/2005 ASHA Not Allotted
106 515711 95 85.800 24/09/2006 PALAK KAUSHIK Not Allotted
107 514413 95 85.200 11/03/2002 SAHIL GOYAL Not Allotted
108 516570 95 83.600 17/12/2004 PRIYANKA Not Allotted
109 514393 95 80.200 20/11/2005 PRIYA Not Allotted
110 513182 95 73.800 25/11/2007 KAMAL KUMAR College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, Rohtak BPT SC Allotted
111 514972 95 73.600 02/03/2005 PRINCE Not Allotted
112 514249 95 73.400 19/12/2007 AMISHA SAIN Not Allotted
113 505852 95 69.800 18/04/2006 MONIKA Not Allotted
114 507220 95 69.000 19/02/2006 AARTI Not Allotted
115 511655 94 82.000 28/09/2006 NILESH Not Allotted
116 514215 94 81.800 13/04/2005 TAMANNA Not Allotted
117 503159 93 88.600 07/03/2006 KIRAN Not Allotted
118 512874 93 85.000 06/10/2006 SAMESTA Not Allotted
119 510021 93 75.000 18/08/2004 ANSHU Not Allotted
120 510043 92 89.800 14/10/2008 DIVYA RANI Not Allotted120 510043 92 89.800 14/10/2008 DIVYA RANI Not Allotted
121 506270 92 88.600 10/01/2007 PRIYA Not Allotted
122 512190 92 84.400 28/05/2005 JAYA Not Allotted
123 512535 92 81.200 11/03/2006 MUSKAN Not Allotted
124 505075 92 79.400 24/01/2007 HIMANSHU Not Allotted
125 515810 92 68.600 16/09/2001 ANJU Not Allotted
126 515938 92 65.800 14/06/2007 ASHU Not Allotted
127 502470 91 85.000 20/11/2008 YASHIKA Not Allotted
128 512083 91 83.600 16/07/2006 DEEPTI VERMA Not Allotted
129 502629 91 78.600 02/01/2006 SALONI Not Allotted
130 507830 91 70.600 24/03/2005 SRISHTI Not Allotted
131 501850 90 88.600 21/08/2006 ANSHU Not Allotted
132 515537 90 87.000 29/06/2008 LAKSHITA Not Allotted
133 506093 90 84.600 13/07/2005 SACHIN Not Allotted
134 517574 90 82.400 14/10/2006 GAGAN Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
135 504086 90 78.400 10/08/2006 NAVEEN Not Allotted
136 507137 90 78.000 01/01/2007 AMRITA Not Allotted
137 508992 90 75.400 15/06/2002 CHETAN SINGH Not Allotted
138 502343 90 74.400 03/10/2007 KHUSHI Not Allotted
139 514768 90 72.200 12/07/2004 AMAN KUMAR Saket College of Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, Panchkula BPT SC Allotted
140 500259 90 71.800 02/11/2006 DEVRAJ DHANDA Not Allotted
141 517174 90 66.000 22/07/2005 VANSH Not Allotted
142 506833 89 85.000 14/06/2007 ANJALI College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, Rohtak BPT SC Allotted
143 514782 89 84.400 21/01/2007 SANJANA Not Allotted
144 506380 89 83.800 28/12/2007 MUSKAN SHARMA Not Allotted
145 509091 89 83.000 25/10/2006 AJAY SINGH Not Allotted
146 511384 89 80.000 21/03/2006 NAINA Not Allotted
147 513033 89 79.200 28/06/2005 KUMKUM Not Allotted
148 511449 89 79.200 04/09/2007 NITU Not Allotted
149 509899 89 76.800 28/03/2006 ANKITA Not Allotted
150 504433 89 71.833 31/07/2004 ANKITA SINGH Not Allotted
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151 507697 89 71.800 18/05/2006 JYOTI Maharishi Dayanand Institute of Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
152 510116 88 82.800 03/11/2005 KIRAN Not Allotted
153 511027 88 77.800 08/02/2008 SAKSHI Not Allotted
154 509056 88 76.400 31/05/2007 VIVEK Not Allotted
155 501487 88 75.000 06/04/2006 TANNU Not Allotted
156 509403 88 73.600 23/08/2007 YOGITA Not Allotted
157 514499 88 64.800 11/08/2006 SAGAR Not Allotted
158 503802 87 86.400 12/04/2007 DIVYA Not Allotted
159 517281 87 82.600 17/10/2005 SAKSHU RANI Not Allotted
160 514701 87 81.600 18/01/2007 BHAWANA YADAV Not Allotted
161 504467 87 80.200 20/11/2006 ANKUSH Not Allotted
162 505690 87 76.600 16/11/2006 ALISHA National College of Nursing, Dhani Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
163 517279 86 89.800 04/09/2007 VIKASH Not Allotted
164 508145 86 88.200 07/11/2006 UJESHA Satya College of Nursing, VPO Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
165 516716 86 82.400 31/08/2006 NEELAM Not Allotted
166 508625 86 81.800 30/06/2007 MAYANK Not Allotted
167 507980 86 80.800 28/07/2008 NEHA Not Allotted
168 506593 86 78.000 30/10/2007 SAKSHI Not Allotted
169 512776 86 77.400 01/03/2005 VANDANA BPS Government Medical College (W) Sonepat Paramedical in B.Sc. Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre
SC Allotted

170 503112 86 76.400 02/02/2002 SHUBHAM Not Allotted
171 512006 86 74.400 21/12/2006 JATIN Not Allotted
172 504424 86 71.600 01/12/2006 DIYA Not Allotted
173 506366 86 71.600 07/04/2008 VANSHIKA SAINI Not Allotted
174 514783 85 85.800 10/06/2007 CHANDNI Maharaja Agarsen College of Physiotherapy, Agroha BPT BCA Allotted
175 502254 85 81.000 27/11/2007 KASHISH Not Allotted175 502254 85 81.000 27/11/2007 KASHISH Not Allotted
176 509077 85 80.200 11/06/2004 DIVYA Not Allotted
177 507916 85 77.800 15/11/2005 ANJALI Not Allotted
178 504101 85 74.200 06/08/2006 ANKITA Not Allotted
179 517845 85 74.200 12/08/2007 KUNAL Not Allotted
180 516581 85 69.800 08/10/2007 MANSI BADESRA Not Allotted
181 515424 85 67.800 02/06/2007 NEHA Not Allotted
182 509666 85 66.400 19/12/2007 ANCHAL Not Allotted
183 505544 84 91.600 12/12/2007 PAYAL Not Allotted
184 507423 84 80.400 14/02/2007 BHUMIKA Not Allotted
185 516354 84 73.000 21/11/2007 KHUSHI SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
186 515672 84 69.000 30/03/2007 MANDEEP SINGH Not Allotted
187 517966 83 90.800 25/02/2008 SWATI GILL CHRIST Not Allotted
188 506608 83 89.800 29/05/2005 GANIYA KIRAD Not Allotted
189 512039 83 85.400 06/01/2007 SAKSHI Not Allotted
190 514843 83 82.000 04/01/2007 RIDHIMA Not Allotted
191 507170 83 79.800 20/07/2007 SONAM Not Allotted
192 501899 83 79.600 02/01/2008 TAMANNA Not Allotted
193 507401 83 79.400 15/04/2005 PAYAL South Point College of Nursing, Sonepat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
194 509802 83 76.000 12/11/2005 SANKIT Not Allotted
195 514384 83 75.400 19/02/2008 KHUSHI YADAV Not Allotted
196 500655 83 74.800 09/02/2008 GAURI GUPTA Not Allotted
197 515689 83 71.600 03/10/2008 NAVDEEP Not Allotted
198 501033 83 70.200 26/06/2006 VARSHA Not Allotted
199 502041 82 90.400 14/11/2007 KIMAT Not Allotted
200 507406 82 85.800 05/04/2006 TAMNNA Not Allotted
201 506250 82 85.200 13/07/2006 SAHIL KUMAR Not Allotted
202 501933 82 83.600 02/09/2007 AANCHAL Not Allotted
203 505489 82 80.400 11/08/2007 NISHA Not Allotted
204 516444 82 80.000 08/08/2007 UMA Not Allotted
205 516549 82 78.400 13/05/2008 MANSHI Not Allotted
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206 510676 82 75.000 02/05/2006 KUMKUM Not Allotted
207 500514 82 74.833 04/02/2008 DHEERYA CHAUHAN Not Allotted
208 515970 82 69.200 10/10/2006 ISHITA Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial Nursing School, Jind B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
209 517390 81 95.200 31/07/2003 AYUSH Not Allotted
210 510031 81 85.800 06/05/2004 BHUMIKA VERMA Not Allotted
211 510441 81 85.400 05/07/2003 NIDHI Not Allotted
212 514517 81 83.200 21/09/2006 KHUSHI YADAV Not Allotted
213 515446 81 80.200 04/03/2006 ANCHAL Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO Kala, Ambala B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
214 515430 81 79.800 18/04/2006 NEELAKSHI Kailash Institute of Health & Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
215 506734 81 65.200 23/03/2006 BHUMIKA Not Allotted
216 510004 80 85.400 14/12/2005 NITIN DAHIYA B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
217 503043 80 81.800 24/09/2004 GARIMA Not Allotted
218 514180 80 80.800 19/07/2005 NIKHIL JRM Nursing College VPO Narayanpur, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
219 512950 80 80.400 13/03/2007 YASH Not Allotted
220 502106 80 74.400 29/08/2005 TAMANNA Not Allotted
221 515743 80 74.200 05/07/2006 RITIKA Not Allotted
222 504570 80 71.600 26/01/2005 ANJALI Not Allotted
223 517293 80 59.600 13/05/2005 KOMAL Not Allotted
224 507359 79 89.000 08/12/2007 PRACHI Not Allotted
225 510752 79 87.600 11/07/2007 AKSHAY SANGWAN Not Allotted
226 514050 79 85.400 10/04/2005 TANISHQ Not Allotted
227 517059 79 84.800 07/06/2008 HIMANSHI Paramount College of Nursing, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
228 507833 79 80.000 04/11/2006 CHANCHAL Not Allotted
229 510584 79 77.000 13/06/2007 ISHA Not Allotted
230 502780 79 74.400 01/11/2006 SHEETAL SHARMA Not Allotted
231 517717 79 72.800 05/04/2002 FIZA AAFRIN Not Allotted231 517717 79 72.800 05/04/2002 FIZA AAFRIN Not Allotted
232 509984 79 71.600 04/07/2007 MUSKAN Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
233 512085 79 66.800 01/08/2005 SOURAV KUMAR Not Allotted
234 510629 79 65.400 06/04/2005 SURBHI Not Allotted
235 511993 78 85.800 06/09/2007 SANJANA Not Allotted
236 506268 78 85.600 28/01/2007 FIZA R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
237 514955 78 84.000 24/03/2005 TEENA SONI Not Allotted
238 501466 78 82.500 17/04/2007 DEEPAM Not Allotted
239 501580 78 80.800 07/12/2005 TANU Not Allotted
240 503312 78 75.400 06/09/2007 ANGEL Not Allotted
241 510849 78 73.000 11/02/2003 AMIT KUMAR Not Allotted
242 513283 78 71.000 25/07/2005 SUNITA DEVI Not Allotted
243 511610 78 69.000 26/10/2007 MUSKAN Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
244 504964 78 66.800 18/03/2007 REVATI PAL Not Allotted
245 510746 78 66.000 12/11/2006 MANISH KUMAR Not Allotted
246 516877 78 61.400 03/06/2007 BHAWNA Not Allotted
247 509961 77 87.600 15/09/2006 SUNAINA Not Allotted
248 515050 77 73.167 11/07/2003 NITIN Not Allotted
249 506496 77 71.200 26/08/2005 ANJALI Not Allotted
250 513942 77 64.200 12/12/2006 NEHA Not Allotted
251 507127 77 61.200 02/03/2005 NITISH Not Allotted
252 511500 76 87.800 10/07/2007 RASHI Not Allotted
253 516404 76 85.800 22/09/2006 ASHISH Not Allotted
254 517392 76 82.400 17/01/2008 MANISHA Gandhi Memorial National College of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
255 500111 76 77.400 18/02/2008 MAHI KUMARI Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad Markanad (KKR) B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
256 517603 76 76.000 13/05/2005 POONAM BUDHA THOKI Not Allotted
257 505854 76 75.800 06/08/2005 JYOTI Not Allotted
258 500809 76 71.600 04/02/2007 MANINDER KAUR Not Allotted
259 516303 76 68.600 16/09/2007 RUDRAKSHI Not Allotted
260 517487 76 66.000 21/09/2007 KHUSHBOO MOURYA Not Allotted
261 506648 76 63.000 19/08/2008 DEEPIKA Not Allotted
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262 515615 76 62.000 02/12/2006 ANSHIKA Not Allotted
263 510350 75 79.600 21/04/2006 KHUSHI Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
264 507018 75 71.800 21/05/2005 PAWAN Adesh Physiotherapy College, Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted
265 501807 75 66.400 26/09/2005 SNEHA JANGRA Not Allotted
266 518127 75 62.800 26/07/2007 SALONI Not Allotted
267 503997 74 87.800 02/09/2007 LAVISHA Not Allotted
268 502665 74 84.800 08/02/2007 SUNITA Not Allotted
269 502972 74 84.000 27/09/2006 URVASHI Not Allotted
270 512996 74 82.800 19/09/2006 DIMPLE Not Allotted
271 505083 74 78.000 01/01/2007 TANISH JAGGA Not Allotted
272 507709 74 75.800 15/04/2006 ASHU Not Allotted
273 505106 74 72.600 02/07/2006 PANKAJ Not Allotted
274 506526 74 69.200 28/06/2004 SNEHA SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, Nuh, Mewat Paramedical in B.Sc. Med. Lab. Technology SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

275 516193 74 68.800 07/12/2000 HRITIK KUMAR Not Allotted
276 502624 74 60.200 29/04/2007 SANCHITA Not Allotted
277 504301 73 81.400 12/10/2007 LAXMI Not Allotted
278 501182 73 81.200 21/05/2006 SATYAM Not Allotted
279 500235 73 79.000 19/10/2006 SIMRANJEET KAUR Not Allotted
280 508383 73 79.000 01/08/2007 FAIZA Not Allotted
281 516814 73 78.600 16/02/2006 PUNIT Not Allotted
282 506547 73 78.000 02/05/2007 MAIBIS Not Allotted
283 500710 73 76.600 26/10/2006 KHUSHI Not Allotted
284 513313 73 75.800 19/09/2005 DEEPAK Not Allotted
285 501568 73 75.800 18/10/2006 KRITI Not Allotted
286 503900 73 74.600 18/09/2007 MINAL Gandhi Memorial National College of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted286 503900 73 74.600 18/09/2007 MINAL Gandhi Memorial National College of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
287 503443 73 72.000 07/10/2006 JYOTI Not Allotted
288 503638 73 69.200 15/07/2007 KALPANA Not Allotted
289 515989 73 68.800 26/08/2006 PALAK Not Allotted
290 502707 73 68.400 01/01/2008 NIDHI Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
291 500085 73 60.600 18/10/2007 MANDEEP KAUR Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO Kala, Ambala B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
292 501752 72 89.600 25/08/2008 JOYA KHATUN Not Allotted
293 508699 72 86.000 21/10/2006 KAKUL Not Allotted
294 501689 72 84.400 15/08/2005 ANNU CHAHAL Not Allotted
295 507269 72 84.200 22/06/2004 PRIYANSHI SONI Not Allotted
296 506911 72 76.400 24/02/2006 BHUMIKA Not Allotted
297 515860 72 76.200 16/09/2006 TAMANNA Not Allotted
298 512965 72 74.800 08/10/2002 RITU Not Allotted
299 500795 72 74.400 28/09/2007 BHUMI Not Allotted
300 511531 72 70.600 01/11/2006 SAMUNDER SINGH Not Allotted
301 502154 72 69.200 24/10/2007 DEEPANSHU Not Allotted
302 501021 71 86.400 30/04/2008 SHIVANI Not Allotted
303 507835 71 83.400 01/09/2006 SANYAM Not Allotted
304 516531 71 79.400 20/01/2008 SWEETY Not Allotted
305 506066 71 78.000 10/06/2008 TEENA DEVI National College of Nursing, Dhani Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
306 506879 71 77.800 14/01/2005 SAKSHI Not Allotted
307 503941 71 76.800 15/10/2006 PRITY SIWACH Not Allotted
308 514867 71 74.000 15/02/2007 RITIKA Not Allotted
309 505351 71 72.000 21/07/2006 SAPNA Not Allotted
310 500799 71 71.667 14/12/2005 VINITA SAPKOTA Not Allotted
311 514439 71 66.600 19/12/2006 PRAGATI Not Allotted
312 511947 70 93.667 23/09/2007 RITU Not Allotted
313 516632 70 82.800 06/04/2003 ANSHU Not Allotted
314 513810 70 76.600 16/02/2008 MUSKAN Not Allotted
315 510885 70 75.200 06/03/2007 PRINCE Not Allotted
316 515617 70 74.000 03/12/2004 PINKI Not Allotted
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317 507525 70 73.800 04/01/2008 NEERAJ KUMAR Not Allotted
318 515234 70 71.400 29/05/2002 POOJA Not Allotted
319 504704 70 64.800 24/10/2007 SAMEER Haryana College of Nursing, Ellenabad, Sirsa B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
320 505445 70 62.600 20/10/2007 MUSKAN Not Allotted
321 512469 70 61.400 04/12/2005 DHANYA SHARMA Not Allotted
322 507990 69 90.200 10/06/2001 KHUSHBU Not Allotted
323 500628 69 82.000 15/03/2007 MILI Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad Markanad (KKR) B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
324 515572 69 79.600 03/12/2007 MEENU Not Allotted
325 501736 69 79.200 16/04/2007 MUSKAN Not Allotted
326 512941 69 78.800 30/08/2007 DEEPIKA Maharishi Dayanand Institute of Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
327 512974 69 76.200 20/04/2008 RIYA Not Allotted
328 516936 69 74.600 07/09/2007 MUSKAN Not Allotted
329 508148 69 74.000 04/01/2007 SIMRAN Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
330 516792 69 73.600 26/07/2007 YESHITA Not Allotted
331 516311 69 70.000 26/11/2005 KAJAL Not Allotted
332 500744 69 69.800 17/08/2008 MANSHA Adesh Physiotherapy College, Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra BPT MGT Allotted
333 506629 69 68.800 10/08/2004 SHIVANGI Rama And Krishna College of Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
334 500434 69 68.400 30/09/2007 ANKIT South Point College of Nursing, Sonepat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
335 503910 69 67.000 27/12/2006 DEEPANSHI Not Allotted
336 503774 69 60.400 14/09/2006 TANU SAINI Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad Markanad (KKR) B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
337 516072 68 81.800 07/09/2006 SURAJ Not Allotted
338 500782 68 80.400 03/05/2007 KHUSHI Not Allotted
339 508457 68 72.400 09/04/2006 SNEHA Florence School & College of Nursing Ballabhgarh, Faridabad B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
340 507473 68 71.200 24/11/2006 BHOLU Not Allotted
341 501153 68 69.000 05/03/2007 ANUSHKA Not Allotted
342 500225 68 67.200 12/12/2007 VEDIKA Not Allotted342 500225 68 67.200 12/12/2007 VEDIKA Not Allotted
343 514671 67 91.400 31/12/2001 NANCY Not Allotted
344 501967 67 86.800 11/04/2007 HARMEET KAUR Rama And Krishna College of Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
345 509587 67 84.800 04/02/2007 NEHA Not Allotted
346 501017 67 82.400 24/07/2006 PRINCE KUMAR Not Allotted
347 509205 67 80.600 05/11/2006 NIKITA Not Allotted
348 501110 67 79.200 17/01/2006 MANN ROYAL Not Allotted
349 503327 67 79.200 09/07/2006 ALISHA RANI National College of Nursing, Dhani Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
350 503696 67 76.800 29/06/2006 SAKSHI Maharishi Dayanand Institute of Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
351 509511 67 74.600 08/06/2008 MAHIMA Not Allotted
352 500346 67 74.200 01/10/2004 ALISHA Not Allotted
353 508181 67 74.200 12/04/2007 SAVITA Not Allotted
354 505459 67 73.800 25/02/2007 SHIVANI YADAV JRM Nursing College VPO Narayanpur, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
355 509703 67 72.400 01/08/2007 SIYA Not Allotted
356 500329 67 70.667 12/12/2003 RIYA SAINI Not Allotted
357 515032 67 70.600 29/07/2006 MANSI Rama And Krishna College of Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
358 510324 67 70.400 20/09/2006 MAYANK Not Allotted
359 503409 67 69.800 06/11/2007 VANSH VERMA Not Allotted
360 506687 67 68.000 19/10/2006 ANIKET DUGGAL Not Allotted
361 505267 67 66.800 26/02/2007 KUMKUM Not Allotted
362 502774 67 66.600 23/07/2004 NEETU Not Allotted
363 500066 67 65.400 30/07/2007 KHUSHI RANI Not Allotted
364 516469 67 62.400 01/12/2005 RAUNAK Not Allotted
365 502777 66 91.800 28/02/2006 SAKSHI Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
366 516579 66 81.600 14/12/2006 PRIYA Not Allotted
367 510570 66 80.800 05/09/2006 PRIYA Ideal Medical & Education Centre & College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

368 512020 66 79.200 26/04/2008 VIVEK TANWAR Not Allotted
369 506364 66 75.600 29/05/2006 PARVESH Not Allotted
370 515880 66 74.000 18/08/2005 GUNJAN Not Allotted
371 501176 66 73.200 30/12/2005 NISHA Not Allotted
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372 504304 66 72.800 06/04/2004 SAHIL PREET KAUR Not Allotted
373 512427 66 70.200 11/09/2005 POOJA Not Allotted
374 507743 66 69.800 17/01/2006 RAHUL Not Allotted
375 503435 66 68.800 09/10/2005 KRISHNA Not Allotted
376 500881 66 68.167 19/07/2008 KHUSHAL Shri Chamatkari Santji College of Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
377 509230 66 68.000 19/10/2006 PINKI Not Allotted
378 500957 66 67.600 25/06/2007 RITU Not Allotted
379 515839 66 64.400 08/12/2001 PREETI SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
380 512590 66 63.800 01/01/2004 SAHIL Not Allotted
381 515277 66 61.200 22/05/2006 KHUSBOO Not Allotted
382 504959 65 84.600 20/09/2006 JYOTI Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
383 518102 65 79.000 09/08/2007 RAGINI Not Allotted
384 507931 65 78.200 17/03/2006 PRACHI SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
385 507732 65 76.000 19/11/2007 KAFI Not Allotted
386 517453 65 75.600 25/11/2004 SHREHA Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation College, Panipat BPT MGT Allotted
387 500941 65 72.000 06/12/2006 VANSH Not Allotted
388 512162 65 71.800 20/12/2006 NIHARIKA Maharishi Dayanand Institute of Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
389 505314 65 70.200 01/01/2002 MAMTA Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, Mahendergarh B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
390 516836 65 69.000 24/09/2007 HIMANSHI Not Allotted
391 501187 65 67.800 28/01/2003 VISHAL SINGH Not Allotted
392 501458 65 66.600 18/06/2007 AGAM Not Allotted
393 516669 65 58.600 09/10/2005 BHAWNA Not Allotted
394 509256 64 86.400 01/07/2007 BUNTY Not Allotted
395 500181 64 76.800 27/12/2006 AMAN KAUR Not Allotted
396 500131 64 76.000 30/08/2007 DISHU Not Allotted
397 512275 64 75.000 03/04/2006 KAMALKANT Not Allotted397 512275 64 75.000 03/04/2006 KAMALKANT Not Allotted
398 512101 64 74.400 10/08/2007 SAKSHI Not Allotted
399 513210 64 73.600 08/03/2006 JYOTI RANI Not Allotted
400 500652 64 73.400 12/11/2007 SHIVANI Not Allotted
401 500223 64 72.000 26/08/2006 PREETI SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
402 513512 64 70.600 11/11/2005 SUCHETA ROHILLA Not Allotted
403 516217 64 70.400 01/01/2007 SANA Not Allotted
404 508282 64 69.400 09/07/2007 LAXMI Not Allotted
405 513891 64 68.800 30/07/2007 KHUSHBU Ideal Medical & Education Centre & College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

406 504268 64 67.600 08/06/2006 ADITYA SHERAWAT Adesh Physiotherapy College, Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra BPT MGT Allotted
407 507305 64 66.600 05/12/2004 RIYA Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
408 505226 64 66.600 25/02/2006 PREETI Not Allotted
409 517236 64 65.800 30/05/2007 ANKUSH Not Allotted
410 503704 64 63.800 27/03/2007 KHUSHI Adesh Physiotherapy College, Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra BPT MGT Allotted
411 500449 64 61.600 13/01/2007 TRISHNA Not Allotted
412 505676 64 55.600 18/10/2005 NARESH Shaheed Udham Singh College of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
413 504469 64 54.600 08/04/2007 RAVINDER SINGH Not Allotted
414 502611 63 87.800 30/09/2002 SAHIL Not Allotted
415 500990 63 87.200 24/06/2008 ARCHANA Not Allotted
416 500251 63 80.000 11/11/2006 RIJWANA Not Allotted
417 501213 63 79.600 07/05/2007 SAKSHAM Not Allotted
418 508641 63 78.400 28/12/2005 TASLEEMA Not Allotted
419 502694 63 77.800 31/03/2008 JYOTI Maharishi Dayanand Institute of Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
420 504730 63 76.400 24/06/2006 AMARJOT Ideal Medical & Education Centre & College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

421 507096 63 76.400 14/07/2006 SONI Not Allotted
422 500461 63 76.400 11/02/2007 RAMNEET KAUR Not Allotted
423 505088 63 75.000 03/02/2008 KAFFI DHILLON Maharishi Dayanand Institute of Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
424 500174 63 74.800 09/08/2004 SAMRIDHI Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
425 500783 63 74.000 01/12/2005 TANNU Not Allotted
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426 500237 63 70.200 03/10/2007 KANIKA SAINI Not Allotted
427 500027 63 65.800 14/02/2007 MAHI Not Allotted
428 500023 63 65.200 02/01/2008 MANSI Not Allotted
429 502103 62 86.600 06/03/2005 TANISHA Not Allotted
430 516991 62 81.200 14/10/2007 ANCHAL Pyarelal Nursing College, Bhambhewa, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
431 506231 62 78.400 11/09/2007 KHUSHI Not Allotted
432 501957 62 76.400 11/10/2004 NEETU Adesh Physiotherapy College, Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra BPT MGT Allotted
433 505530 62 76.000 29/06/2006 SWANGI Not Allotted
434 501221 62 75.800 24/04/2007 ANMOL Not Allotted
435 505297 62 75.000 08/02/2007 RAJEEV JAKHAR Not Allotted
436 502236 62 72.800 29/06/2003 KABIR Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
437 510070 62 72.200 01/11/2006 YASHU Not Allotted
438 500587 62 70.600 15/08/2007 HARPREET Not Allotted
439 513373 62 70.400 22/05/2006 DISHA Not Allotted
440 507237 62 68.400 02/01/2004 PRIYANSHU Not Allotted
441 505419 62 65.600 04/05/2006 AMAN Sanskaram College of Nursing, Khatiwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
442 512264 62 65.000 26/12/2007 HIMANSHI Not Allotted
443 513077 62 64.400 26/04/2006 PAMAL SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
444 506418 62 60.200 30/03/2008 DHRUV Not Allotted
445 511621 62 59.200 17/09/2006 SHWETA Adesh Physiotherapy College, Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra BPT MGT Allotted
446 502625 61 86.000 25/06/2007 RISHIKA Not Allotted
447 506651 61 84.200 16/12/2004 TAMNNA Not Allotted
448 507814 61 84.000 18/01/2008 JAYA Paramount College of Nursing, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
449 500108 61 83.000 10/09/2005 VRINDASHARMA Not Allotted
450 509073 61 82.600 25/11/2007 AARJU Not Allotted
451 509266 61 77.000 09/07/2007 ANCHAL GUPTA Not Allotted451 509266 61 77.000 09/07/2007 ANCHAL GUPTA Not Allotted
452 514146 61 76.400 27/06/2007 TANNU Not Allotted
453 504558 61 76.200 01/09/2006 ANAMIKA Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
454 515632 61 74.800 16/03/2006 NEHA Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial Nursing School, Jind B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted
455 505410 61 74.600 10/06/2007 YESHU Not Allotted
456 501447 61 74.200 01/11/2007 PALAK DEVI Not Allotted
457 506856 61 72.800 02/03/2006 DIVYA Not Allotted
458 501376 61 71.400 14/11/2005 CHAKSHU Not Allotted
459 505668 61 70.000 23/04/2006 HUSANDEEP KAUR Not Allotted
460 501400 61 69.800 10/02/2008 DEV VANSH Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation College, Panipat BPT MGT Allotted
461 506708 61 68.600 17/06/2007 SANIYA SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
462 517773 61 67.400 16/02/2005 AMAN KUMAR Not Allotted
463 512158 61 66.600 16/01/2006 DEEPANSHU Not Allotted
464 500988 61 65.200 18/11/2007 TANISHA Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
465 505487 61 64.200 02/10/2005 SNEHA Maharishi Dayanand Institute of Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted
466 508188 61 64.000 24/03/2007 VANSHIKA Not Allotted
467 500677 61 63.800 03/03/2008 GUNJAN Not Allotted
468 506585 61 63.000 02/11/2004 KESHAV Not Allotted
469 504118 61 62.600 03/07/2007 KHUSHAL Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation College, Panipat BPT MGT Allotted
470 500025 61 62.200 27/02/2008 CHARAN DASS PARMVEER Not Allotted
471 510712 61 61.000 08/12/2007 BHARAT Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
472 501258 61 51.400 23/02/2006 MOHIT KUMAR South Point College of Nursing, Sonepat B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
473 506445 60 89.000 06/10/2006 NISHU Not Allotted
474 502709 60 83.000 17/09/2006 SHIWANI Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
475 516804 60 82.400 28/08/2006 SUMAN Not Allotted
476 502326 60 80.000 24/05/2007 KHUSHBU Not Allotted
477 500032 60 78.800 09/11/2006 BHARTI Not Allotted
478 500118 60 77.800 08/02/2008 SAMIKSHA Not Allotted
479 501137 60 74.600 27/06/2002 SIMRAN Not Allotted
480 502082 60 72.400 18/01/2006 MUSKAN South Point College of Nursing, Sonepat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
481 505580 60 71.200 21/12/2005 KAUSHAL Not Allotted
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482 509554 60 69.400 29/12/2007 JATIN RAWA Not Allotted
483 508119 60 68.800 18/05/2006 CHITRALEKHA Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
484 500421 60 68.400 18/10/2006 MEHAK Not Allotted
485 513147 60 68.200 22/11/2006 YASH KAMBOJ Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
486 501727 60 68.200 12/07/2008 TANISHA B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
487 517870 60 68.000 16/10/2005 AYUSH KUMAR Not Allotted
488 512524 60 66.400 26/02/2006 MOHD SAKIB Not Allotted
489 500170 60 66.200 19/10/2007 RIYA GAUTAM Not Allotted
490 517477 60 64.800 13/05/2006 ROHAN Not Allotted
491 503473 60 63.200 20/01/2007 JATIN KUMAR Not Allotted
492 502185 60 62.400 12/07/2004 SIDDHARTH GODARA Not Allotted
493 515635 60 61.800 24/03/2008 BHUMI B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
494 500403 60 60.400 10/06/2002 SAHIL CHAUHAN Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted
495 506801 60 59.200 23/12/2005 ANURAG Not Allotted
496 506845 60 58.800 03/03/2005 NANCY Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
497 511799 60 58.400 04/01/1999 PRITI SAINI JRM Nursing College VPO Narayanpur, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
498 501715 60 55.200 06/11/2006 ANSHIKA Not Allotted
499 502352 59 87.400 10/03/2007 ANJALI Not Allotted
500 517228 59 86.200 15/10/2007 NISHA Geetanjali College of Nursing, Charkhi Dadri B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
501 511015 59 85.800 27/08/2008 HANSIKA Not Allotted
502 500219 59 85.000 06/09/2007 KASHISH Not Allotted
503 516808 59 77.600 16/05/2006 REMI KUMARI Not Allotted
504 509810 59 76.800 08/07/2003 ABHISHEK Not Allotted
505 500368 59 73.800 21/03/2005 MUSKAN KASHYAP Not Allotted
506 504535 59 72.400 28/09/2006 HARMAN Not Allotted
507 504902 59 71.400 05/05/2006 HARNOOR KAUR SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted507 504902 59 71.400 05/05/2006 HARNOOR KAUR SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
508 507148 59 71.400 18/10/2006 NITIN B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
509 514509 59 71.400 22/11/2007 CHETAN Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
510 512561 59 70.400 01/01/2006 SAZIYA Not Allotted
511 506192 59 70.200 24/01/2006 OM VISHNU Not Allotted
512 517543 59 70.000 01/11/2005 ISHANI SHARMA Not Allotted
513 511169 59 69.600 13/06/2007 KAVITA Not Allotted
514 511757 59 67.400 18/03/2007 JIGYASHA B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
515 512846 59 65.000 26/01/2006 INDU SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
516 516438 59 65.000 24/07/2007 RIDHI Not Allotted
517 501482 59 65.000 19/08/2007 ROBIN Not Allotted
518 512367 59 65.000 26/12/2007 HIMANI Not Allotted
519 501834 59 64.600 01/09/2006 ARMAN Not Allotted
520 507297 59 64.200 25/01/2008 SAKSHAM KUMAR B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
521 501361 59 64.000 25/09/2007 PARTH GILL Not Allotted
522 514931 59 63.800 02/11/2006 ANKITA Not Allotted
523 512700 59 62.000 21/03/2008 NEHA Geetanjali College of Nursing, Charkhi Dadri B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
524 517632 59 60.200 21/06/2004 NANDNI DEVI Not Allotted
525 517964 59 60.200 28/09/2006 NAMAN KUMAR Not Allotted
526 510209 59 60.000 25/01/2006 NIKHIL Ideal Medical & Education Centre & College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

527 505677 59 56.200 16/12/2005 NISHA SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
528 506848 59 54.600 07/02/2007 PRACHI PANCHAL Not Allotted
529 501378 58 87.200 10/09/2003 AARTI Not Allotted
530 500621 58 82.400 15/09/2007 REEVA Not Allotted
531 510415 58 80.200 02/02/2007 HEENA Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
532 515456 58 79.200 18/03/2008 HIMANSHI B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
533 513076 58 78.400 24/06/2005 NITIKA School of Nursing Sciences, Aurangabad, Palwal B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
534 514969 58 77.000 18/07/2007 PAYAL KHAIRWAL Rama And Krishna College of Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
535 509239 58 77.000 25/02/2008 PRIYA JRM Nursing College VPO Narayanpur, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
536 501478 58 76.800 02/06/2006 ANJALI B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
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537 505400 58 76.400 11/01/2008 PARSHANT Not Allotted
538 512596 58 75.800 30/05/2008 MOHD FARHAN Not Allotted
539 514602 58 74.600 30/01/2008 PALAK Geetanjali College of Nursing, Charkhi Dadri B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
540 517901 58 73.600 09/12/2006 LAKSHAY Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
541 503866 58 73.400 11/08/2005 HARPREET KAUR B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
542 500302 58 72.750 10/10/2004 AADITYA SHARMA Not Allotted
543 513208 58 72.600 27/01/2004 DIYA Not Allotted
544 510085 58 72.000 24/04/2007 HIMANSHI Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
545 507796 58 72.000 24/03/2008 TANYA Not Allotted
546 504073 58 71.800 11/12/2006 MUSKAN Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
547 513700 58 71.800 14/11/2007 CHANCHAL Not Allotted
548 506509 58 71.800 12/07/2008 TANU Not Allotted
549 504229 58 70.800 10/09/2007 ADARSH YADAV Not Allotted
550 510965 58 70.600 29/08/2006 TAMANNA Rama And Krishna College of Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
551 511328 58 70.200 21/07/2007 RAHUL Ideal Medical & Education Centre & College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

552 503685 58 69.200 07/03/2005 DIKSHA SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
553 510989 58 69.000 19/10/2007 JATIN KUMAR B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
554 516851 58 67.800 26/02/2007 KOMAL B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
555 516784 58 66.800 15/11/2007 BHAWANA B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
556 517375 58 65.400 27/11/2006 KHUSHI Not Allotted
557 503374 58 65.200 25/05/2006 NISHU B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
558 510361 58 64.200 05/01/2007 ISHA Not Allotted
559 507824 58 63.000 05/01/2007 JANVI Not Allotted
560 518184 58 62.600 28/12/2005 SHUBHAM JHA Not Allotted
561 507441 58 62.400 03/09/2006 BHUMIKA SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted561 507441 58 62.400 03/09/2006 BHUMIKA SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
562 517112 58 62.000 03/09/2007 AANCHAL Ideal Medical & Education Centre & College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

563 517226 58 61.000 10/07/2000 POOJA Paramount College of Nursing, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
564 504548 58 61.000 22/12/2007 MANVEER LONGIA Adesh Physiotherapy College, Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra BPT BCB Allotted
565 517958 58 60.800 29/09/2007 KUMARI SANIYA GAUTAM Not Allotted
566 507628 58 60.400 29/11/2006 DRISHTI Not Allotted
567 518079 58 60.400 21/05/2007 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV Not Allotted
568 517039 58 59.400 22/09/2005 AAKASH KUMAR B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
569 503015 58 56.400 24/07/2008 SNEHA SINGH B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
570 508101 58 54.400 28/02/2006 SUJAL Not Allotted
571 508690 58 51.000 17/07/2007 MEENAKSHI B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
572 517178 57 89.400 13/10/2007 TANISHK KUMAR B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
573 503459 57 86.600 24/04/2008 ARYAN Not Allotted
574 518043 57 83.600 22/12/2006 JOSHIKA B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
575 511958 57 82.800 03/10/2008 ANKUSH JRM Nursing College VPO Narayanpur, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
576 512981 57 82.600 01/04/2007 KHUSHI Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
577 517224 57 80.000 16/02/2006 MANISHA Rama And Krishna College of Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
578 501150 57 78.400 15/09/2006 VINAY Not Allotted
579 515314 57 78.200 28/03/2008 PARI Pyarelal Nursing College, Bhambhewa, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
580 513872 57 77.800 12/05/2006 VIPUL KUMAR Not Allotted
581 510722 57 76.800 28/12/2006 SANJANA Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
582 502858 57 76.600 01/01/2008 HAPPY Ideal Medical & Education Centre & College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

583 515162 57 76.200 05/07/2006 PREETI Not Allotted
584 507704 57 75.000 20/09/2007 BHUMIKA Pyarelal Nursing College, Bhambhewa, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
585 515334 57 74.200 06/03/2007 PREETI Ideal Medical & Education Centre & College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

586 513027 57 73.800 31/12/2005 AMAN Not Allotted
587 514548 57 72.000 27/08/2006 ANJALI School of Nursing Sciences, Aurangabad, Palwal B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
588 503896 57 71.600 21/12/2007 JAPJEET Not Allotted
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589 502054 57 71.600 14/02/2008 KOMAL Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
590 510564 57 71.200 26/10/2007 KHUSHBOO Rama And Krishna College of Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
591 500896 57 70.000 25/06/2006 KIRTI Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
592 516165 57 69.400 13/08/2004 SAHIL B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
593 504585 57 69.200 31/10/2006 KHUSHI B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
594 513943 57 69.000 18/05/2007 AJAY B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
595 507496 57 68.200 23/07/2005 HIMANSHI Not Allotted
596 515874 57 68.200 06/11/2006 UDAY Not Allotted
597 507733 57 67.600 22/08/2007 NIKHIL Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
598 502042 57 67.200 24/10/2000 POOJA B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
599 507212 57 67.000 10/10/2006 GOURAV BALHRA B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
600 510364 57 67.000 23/01/2007 SANIYA Not Allotted
601 510759 57 66.200 13/06/2007 NEHA SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
602 506324 57 65.800 31/07/2005 VINAY KUMAR Ideal Medical & Education Centre & College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

603 501903 57 64.200 04/08/2006 NANSHI Not Allotted
604 516195 57 64.200 23/12/2008 NATASHA Not Allotted
605 517799 57 63.600 27/11/2006 SHIVANSHI Not Allotted
606 500345 57 63.400 15/05/2005 NAKITA RANI Not Allotted
607 508436 57 63.200 27/02/2006 TASLEEMA Not Allotted
608 517525 57 63.200 14/10/2006 HITANSHI SHARMA SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
609 508026 57 62.600 01/07/2006 KIRAN Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
610 510880 57 62.000 21/03/2007 LAKSHAY Not Allotted
611 503437 57 61.800 21/06/2007 PRIYA DEVI Not Allotted
612 509581 57 58.600 03/07/2006 SANPREET KAUR BANI Not Allotted
613 507523 57 53.000 14/11/2004 HIMAKSHI SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted613 507523 57 53.000 14/11/2004 HIMAKSHI SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
614 502114 56 90.000 21/07/2004 ANJALI Not Allotted
615 504733 56 87.400 16/10/2005 KIRAN YADAV Not Allotted
616 504724 56 84.200 01/01/2007 RACHNA DUHAN B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
617 516118 56 84.000 04/09/2008 KASHISH B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
618 515366 56 82.600 16/10/2007 RIYA RANI Not Allotted
619 511966 56 81.600 30/09/2005 ARYAN B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
620 511370 56 80.600 21/09/2007 YOGITA Not Allotted
621 506780 56 80.200 17/03/2005 VANDNA B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
622 500203 56 80.000 01/07/2005 CHRISTINA Not Allotted
623 514964 56 79.200 23/05/2007 SANDHYA Not Allotted
624 513302 56 77.600 15/12/2007 GOURISH SINGH SIWACH B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
625 501367 56 77.400 17/12/2007 PALAK SIROHI SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
626 508796 56 75.800 30/10/2008 MANNU B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
627 509225 56 75.200 06/11/2007 PARISHKRIT SHARMA B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
628 512262 56 75.000 12/01/2006 SHIVAM Not Allotted
629 509728 56 74.600 22/06/2007 PUNIT B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
630 509655 56 74.000 07/08/2007 VIKAS B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
631 516563 56 73.600 02/12/2007 DEEPANSHI Geetanjali College of Nursing, Charkhi Dadri B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
632 514071 56 72.800 15/07/2004 RAHUL SAINI Geetanjali College of Nursing, Charkhi Dadri B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
633 515876 56 72.400 13/12/2004 AMANDEEP Not Allotted
634 512100 56 72.200 16/07/2007 HEMLATA Geetanjali College of Nursing, Charkhi Dadri B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
635 507487 56 71.400 01/06/2006 JATIN Not Allotted
636 506515 56 71.400 10/08/2008 GAURAV Not Allotted
637 507519 56 70.400 11/03/2007 SHAGUN Not Allotted
638 504564 56 69.400 09/09/2003 SANDEEP SINGH Not Allotted
639 505197 56 69.200 21/07/2005 MOHIT CHOUDHARY Not Allotted
640 507135 56 69.200 05/09/2005 NEHA Rama And Krishna College of Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
641 506600 56 69.200 21/07/2007 SAMEER Not Allotted
642 512518 56 69.200 17/08/2007 LAXMAN Not Allotted
643 517481 56 68.400 22/09/2005 HIMANI SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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644 515856 56 68.333 21/10/2006 HIMANSHI Not Allotted
645 501167 56 67.600 26/06/2007 SANJANA SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
646 501092 56 67.600 04/10/2007 SIMRAN Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
647 501786 56 67.400 10/10/2006 AANCHAL Not Allotted
648 505067 56 67.000 25/03/2005 PAYAL Not Allotted
649 508407 56 66.400 12/02/2008 CHANCHAL TANWAR Geetanjali College of Nursing, Charkhi Dadri B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
650 510900 56 66.200 16/09/2007 ROHAN Ideal Medical & Education Centre & College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

651 508828 56 65.800 11/12/2005 NITASHA School of Nursing Sciences, Aurangabad, Palwal B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
652 506341 56 65.800 30/12/2007 MANNAT Not Allotted
653 517355 56 65.400 15/01/2006 HIMANSHI R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, Bastara, Karnal BPT BCB Allotted
654 509474 56 63.400 24/11/2006 DHRUV Not Allotted
655 515643 56 63.333 26/09/2004 SHRUTI Not Allotted
656 502377 56 62.600 04/04/2007 RIYA Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
657 507196 56 61.600 28/07/2000 MEENAL Not Allotted
658 506885 56 61.000 28/06/2007 NEERU Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
659 512187 56 59.800 17/04/2004 VIJETA Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
660 504163 56 59.800 10/11/2005 KHUSHPREET KAUR Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
661 516424 56 58.500 16/02/2005 MUSKAN Not Allotted
662 503782 56 57.800 30/08/2007 DIPTI School of Nursing Sciences, Aurangabad, Palwal B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
663 517611 56 55.800 15/07/2006 JATIN VERMA Shri Chamatkari Santji College of Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
664 513273 56 51.200 25/05/2006 LAKSHAY Not Allotted
665 512933 55 86.400 23/02/2003 TUSHAR School of Nursing Sciences, Aurangabad, Palwal B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
666 511994 55 86.400 15/12/2006 RAHUL School of Nursing Sciences, Aurangabad, Palwal B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
667 517723 55 83.400 29/07/2007 PARI Not Allotted
668 509017 55 82.200 15/07/2006 RUDRA School of Nursing Sciences, Aurangabad, Palwal B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted668 509017 55 82.200 15/07/2006 RUDRA School of Nursing Sciences, Aurangabad, Palwal B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
669 505479 55 80.200 13/10/2007 MUSKAN Not Allotted
670 511172 55 80.200 30/12/2007 AVNI SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
671 506200 55 77.800 30/03/2007 ISHU Not Allotted
672 506646 55 76.800 27/05/2006 RONAK School of Nursing Sciences, Aurangabad, Palwal B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
673 517786 55 76.600 23/10/2006 SAMEER Not Allotted
674 511586 55 75.800 30/04/2007 PREETI School of Nursing Sciences, Aurangabad, Palwal B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
675 514982 55 73.600 18/03/2005 BABITA Not Allotted
676 502528 55 73.600 18/03/2005 RAHUL School of Nursing Sciences, Aurangabad, Palwal B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
677 517517 55 72.500 12/11/2006 SOMYA Not Allotted
678 516377 55 72.400 01/01/2006 RONAK Not Allotted
679 509350 55 71.800 09/05/2003 MUSKAN Not Allotted
680 515422 55 71.800 01/06/2006 NIKITA Not Allotted
681 517306 55 71.600 17/07/2006 MONIKA Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
682 512256 55 70.800 21/09/2005 SHAKSHI Not Allotted
683 508432 55 67.600 15/08/2008 POOJA Not Allotted
684 510428 55 67.400 18/12/2006 NAMAN KUMAR Not Allotted
685 506965 55 67.000 09/01/2007 PALAK Not Allotted
686 513896 55 66.800 29/07/2007 GRISHMA Not Allotted
687 509582 55 66.800 15/08/2007 MUKUL SHARAYA Not Allotted
688 510410 55 65.200 21/05/2004 SHRISHTI Not Allotted
689 508355 55 64.200 10/09/2006 MUNIZA Not Allotted
690 510560 55 64.200 31/08/2007 HAPPY Not Allotted
691 503856 55 63.000 25/06/2007 RANVEER SINGH Not Allotted
692 513239 55 62.800 16/09/2006 HARSH Not Allotted
693 513261 55 62.600 05/04/2007 ABHISHEK Not Allotted
694 505785 55 61.400 14/06/2006 ARMAN Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted
695 504691 55 61.333 09/10/2001 NAAZ Not Allotted
696 504827 55 61.167 30/06/2001 SUNNY Not Allotted
697 517815 55 60.833 30/12/2005 RAJAT RAWAL Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
698 512139 55 60.200 22/06/2006 JYOTI Rama And Krishna College of Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
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699 503869 55 59.800 25/11/2007 PARNEET KAUR Not Allotted
700 509075 55 59.600 10/07/2005 ANUJ Not Allotted
701 509994 55 59.600 02/08/2006 RITIKA South Point College of Nursing, Sonepat B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
702 500723 55 59.400 30/08/2005 KHUSHI Not Allotted
703 516124 55 59.200 15/01/2006 SHEETAL Pyarelal Nursing College, Bhambhewa, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
704 515243 55 58.000 10/05/2005 VANSHIKA Not Allotted
705 513626 55 58.000 24/05/2006 CHIRAG South Point College of Nursing, Sonepat B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
706 500014 55 50.000 23/08/2006 HIMANSHI Not Allotted
707 516318 54 86.800 04/06/2008 KHUSHI Not Allotted
708 517708 54 85.200 06/04/2007 DIYA THAKUR Not Allotted
709 512268 54 84.600 15/10/2006 HEENA Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
710 504973 54 84.400 03/09/2005 NARESH KUMAR Not Allotted
711 510462 54 80.400 19/11/2006 ANSHUL Not Allotted
712 513461 54 80.200 22/10/2006 KIRAN Maharishi Dayanand Institute of Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
713 500737 54 79.400 20/09/2007 HIMANSHI DIXIT Not Allotted
714 516131 54 76.800 16/04/2006 AMIT Not Allotted
715 514119 54 75.200 02/10/2007 PREETI Not Allotted
716 500843 54 74.200 17/05/2008 PRACHI SHARMA Not Allotted
717 508234 54 72.200 02/11/2006 SNEHA Not Allotted
718 515311 54 71.600 29/09/2006 YASH KUMAR Rama And Krishna College of Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
719 500289 54 71.000 04/05/2006 KHUSHI Not Allotted
720 501054 54 70.800 19/05/2007 MAHI Not Allotted
721 502157 54 70.000 26/01/2002 RITIKA Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
722 514665 54 70.000 24/04/2007 NITISH Not Allotted
723 504705 54 69.800 30/12/2006 KUSUM Not Allotted
724 513064 54 69.800 13/10/2007 AARTI Not Allotted724 513064 54 69.800 13/10/2007 AARTI Not Allotted
725 507820 54 68.200 19/10/2006 TAMANA HOODA Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
726 512857 54 68.000 01/05/2006 ARSHDEEP KAUR Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
727 502195 54 67.600 10/10/2005 AMIT Not Allotted
728 502129 54 67.400 21/04/2007 VANSHU RANI Not Allotted
729 500137 54 67.200 27/07/2008 SHUBHPREET KAUR Not Allotted
730 502620 54 65.600 27/11/2004 ANKUSH South Point College of Nursing, Sonepat B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
731 517256 54 65.600 11/01/2008 GUNJAN Not Allotted
732 505423 54 65.600 18/02/2008 HEENA Not Allotted
733 504577 54 65.000 18/11/2004 KOMAL RANI Not Allotted
734 508840 54 64.600 08/11/2006 ROHIT KUMAR Not Allotted
735 509267 54 64.400 29/08/2006 RACHITA YADAV Not Allotted
736 508887 54 64.200 18/09/2006 ANSHUL Not Allotted
737 500333 54 64.000 03/05/2008 DIVYA Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
738 508258 54 63.600 07/01/2008 YASH DAHIYA Not Allotted
739 509034 54 63.200 29/11/2005 KARISHMA Not Allotted
740 508290 54 61.000 22/10/2007 SHUBHAM Not Allotted
741 512644 54 61.000 09/02/2008 SADAF Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
742 517972 54 60.600 04/09/2004 AARTI Not Allotted
743 507887 54 58.400 03/08/2007 NIKITA Not Allotted
744 509902 54 58.200 31/05/2007 NISHITA YADAV Not Allotted
745 513970 54 57.800 10/11/1998 PRITI Not Allotted
746 500316 53 90.500 21/06/2007 UDAY PARTAP Not Allotted
747 502086 53 88.000 04/07/2006 KHUSHI Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
748 516169 53 83.800 18/12/2006 NISHA Happy Child College of Nursing, Mahalna Road, Sonipat B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
749 515805 53 81.800 09/07/2007 ARCHNA Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
750 514344 53 81.600 16/02/2007 JYOTI Not Allotted
751 502294 53 81.400 29/07/2007 AJAY Not Allotted
752 504945 53 79.400 09/06/2007 SAIYAM Not Allotted
753 514096 53 75.600 10/03/2004 RUPESH Not Allotted
754 513892 53 73.600 09/07/2007 ANKIT Not Allotted
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755 506478 53 72.200 19/09/2007 YAMINI PAWAR Not Allotted
756 508453 53 72.000 26/02/2007 ANAMIKA Not Allotted
757 508649 53 69.600 02/08/2006 RONIT Not Allotted
758 511954 53 68.000 08/06/2006 TARUN KUMAR Not Allotted
759 501067 53 67.200 16/02/2007 ISHA Not Allotted
760 512840 53 63.800 26/04/2006 SAMIKSHA RANI Not Allotted
761 508653 53 61.600 16/07/2007 KHUSHBOO Not Allotted
762 500239 53 60.800 10/11/2004 ROHIT Not Allotted
763 516862 53 58.800 21/09/2007 PRACHI Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
764 513547 53 58.600 27/07/2005 PARVEEN KUMAR Not Allotted
765 507102 53 58.600 15/09/2007 KOMAL Not Allotted
766 513149 53 55.600 13/07/2006 GEETESH South Point College of Nursing, Sonepat B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
767 500819 52 70.200 26/11/2005 GOURAV Not Allotted
768 505826 52 68.800 19/09/2006 HARSHI Not Allotted
769 500535 52 68.600 19/10/2007 BHUMIKA Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
770 512299 52 68.200 26/08/2007 JATIN Not Allotted
771 505883 52 66.800 11/05/2007 SONIA Ideal Medical & Education Centre & College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

772 517261 52 66.000 16/12/2003 POONAM Not Allotted
773 517562 52 64.800 21/06/2007 DEEPA SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted
774 501703 52 63.800 29/12/2006 ADITYA Not Allotted
775 500017 52 63.600 11/06/2008 SAKSHI Not Allotted
776 500690 52 60.400 23/07/2006 NEHA Not Allotted
777 500736 52 49.400 15/12/2004 KULDEEP SINGH Not Allotted
778 502142 51 82.400 13/10/2007 GARIMA SAINI Not Allotted
779 500202 51 77.600 04/06/2004 VIKAS SINGH Not Allotted779 500202 51 77.600 04/06/2004 VIKAS SINGH Not Allotted
780 508343 51 73.800 01/01/2004 BIN LADEN Not Allotted
781 516794 51 72.400 09/04/2007 HARSH NAGAR Not Allotted
782 518082 51 71.800 25/03/2008 PAYAL Not Allotted
783 511333 51 69.200 30/07/2007 KHUSHI Not Allotted
784 506609 51 68.400 01/11/2004 BINDU Khushi School & College of Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
785 509250 51 68.200 01/09/2008 AKSHAY KUMAR Not Allotted
786 504327 51 64.800 02/10/2007 SNEHA Not Allotted
787 514900 51 62.800 04/02/2008 JATIN Not Allotted
788 516812 51 62.600 13/12/2006 SACHIN B.D.M. Nursing College, Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted
789 501404 51 58.800 17/10/2003 VANSHIKA Not Allotted
790 512090 51 58.800 23/09/2005 KOMAL Not Allotted
791 500342 51 55.200 12/02/2008 CHARRY Not Allotted
792 506311 50 87.400 01/03/2006 LAKSHY Not Allotted
793 505804 50 81.200 20/10/2006 ARYAN Not Allotted
794 503918 50 79.000 24/07/2007 SHIVANI Not Allotted
795 504147 50 77.800 12/08/2008 BHARTI Not Allotted
796 513824 50 73.800 28/09/2008 SHIVAM Not Allotted
797 503706 50 70.167 11/08/2006 AARTI DEVI Not Allotted
798 500558 50 68.800 26/05/2007 KHUSHI VANA Not Allotted
799 506868 50 67.400 08/11/2006 ANUJ Not Allotted
800 508236 50 66.400 25/11/2004 HARSH Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted
801 502065 50 65.800 16/03/2005 ASHISH Not Allotted
802 505933 50 65.800 24/02/2006 TARUN DASS Not Allotted
803 516390 50 64.000 30/05/2007 TANNU Not Allotted
804 507604 50 62.000 05/03/2008 JATIN Not Allotted
805 518170 50 55.400 26/09/2005 ASHISH KUMAR Not Allotted
806 501437 49 70.400 16/03/2006 MINAKSHI Not Allotted
807 512569 49 66.000 01/01/2006 AFROZ FIZA Not Allotted
808 516086 49 64.800 06/11/2006 VINAY KUMARI Not Allotted
809 509291 49 62.200 09/07/2008 ANKITA Not Allotted
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810 501575 49 61.800 26/10/2007 PAMMY DEVI Not Allotted
811 508614 49 60.200 12/09/2005 JAI BHAI Not Allotted
812 500169 49 59.800 28/02/2007 TANIYA SAINI Not Allotted
813 513118 49 59.000 17/05/2007 KAVITA Not Allotted
814 516452 49 56.000 19/10/2006 SUJATA Not Allotted
815 504219 49 54.800 18/03/2006 SATYA ANAND Not Allotted
816 505915 48 74.600 19/08/2007 AMAN DASS Not Allotted
817 507499 48 70.000 13/08/2007 MANSI Not Allotted
818 514522 48 67.800 06/08/2008 RENUKA SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted
819 508387 48 65.600 23/09/2005 VIVEK MOHANIA Not Allotted
820 507115 48 65.200 29/01/2006 NEHA PANCHAL Not Allotted
821 511682 48 65.000 16/06/2008 NOOR Not Allotted
822 509500 48 64.800 01/08/2007 SIMON Not Allotted
823 500043 48 63.400 19/09/2008 VANSHIKA DEVI Not Allotted
824 503905 48 63.000 06/06/2007 AMANPREET SINGH Not Allotted
825 500948 48 61.400 12/11/2004 ADITI Not Allotted
826 515598 48 59.200 09/08/2006 JATIN Not Allotted
827 505360 48 59.200 14/10/2007 RAMAN Not Allotted
828 508517 48 54.800 05/01/2007 DEEPAK KUMAR Not Allotted
829 512612 48 51.400 17/04/2004 BHANU Not Allotted
830 514845 47 80.800 24/09/2006 RAHUL YADAV Not Allotted
831 516667 47 79.200 15/10/2007 NIDHI Not Allotted
832 517340 47 76.400 15/07/2007 HINA Not Allotted
833 514612 47 65.600 29/10/2008 MINAKSHI Not Allotted
834 503778 47 65.200 11/06/2007 RITU Not Allotted
835 501370 47 60.800 28/11/2007 PRINCE Not Allotted835 501370 47 60.800 28/11/2007 PRINCE Not Allotted
836 503655 47 60.400 18/10/2005 AMIT KUMAR Not Allotted
837 514526 47 60.200 31/07/2008 MONU Not Allotted
838 505877 47 60.000 25/10/2006 TAMANNA Not Allotted
839 512645 47 59.000 14/03/2007 YESKUROON Not Allotted
840 500479 47 56.000 29/11/2007 HIMAKSHI Not Allotted
841 515403 46 75.800 14/12/2006 SAKSHI Not Allotted
842 509553 46 68.200 08/09/2005 RAUNAK LAMBA Not Allotted
843 506191 46 66.000 12/07/2007 PURUSHOTAM Not Allotted
844 500147 46 65.000 04/10/2006 AMANDEEP KAUR Not Allotted
845 512111 46 59.800 04/03/2008 JATIN KUMAR Not Allotted
846 502769 46 59.400 03/08/2004 ANKITA Not Allotted
847 512118 46 57.600 06/04/2005 SAKSHI Not Allotted
848 506824 46 57.000 15/08/2005 SOURAV Not Allotted
849 516829 46 56.000 06/10/2006 TANU Not Allotted
850 515159 45 87.800 09/05/2007 JANVI Not Allotted
851 502713 45 84.000 20/09/2006 ISHIKA Not Allotted
852 510090 45 75.000 05/03/2008 SHASHI Not Allotted
853 517821 45 72.600 13/01/2007 SANIYA Not Allotted
854 502546 45 70.400 27/10/2007 ROHIT Not Allotted
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